
CHOLET 0
TREMENTINES 13 12,5
LA TOURLANDRY 7,5 20
LA SALLE DE VIHIERS 5,5 25,5
CAR. LE BOIS BLET A GAUCHE 5 30,5
LE VOIDE 3 33,5
VIHIERS 2 35,5
CERNUSON 5,5 41
LA FOSSE DE TIGNE 5 46
TANCOIGNE 2 48
St GEORGES SUR LAYON 4 52
DOUE LA FONTAINE 4,5 56,5
LIGNE 7,5 64
NUEIL SUR LAYON 3,5 67,5
PASSAVANT SUR LAYON 2,5 70
CLERE SUR LAYON 3,5 73,5
CAR LA GRIPPIERE A DROITE 7 80,5
CAR. AVEC LA D164 A DROITE 2,5 83
LA RAINSONNIERE 1,5 84,5
St PAUL DU BOIS 1,5 86
LA PLAINE 7,5 93,5
CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 5,5 99
TOUTLEMONDE 8,5 107,5
LE BOIS D'OUIN 4,5 112
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 115,5

CHOLET 0 CHOLET 0
TREMENTINES 14 13,5 TREMENTINES 14 13,5
LA TOURLANDRY 6,5 20 LA TOURLANDRY 6,5 20
LA SALLE DE VIHIERS 5,5 25,5 LA SALLE DE VIHIERS 5,5 25,5
LE VOIDE 8 33,5 CAR. AVEC LA D960 A GAUCHE 4,5 30
VIHIERS 2,5 36 VIHIERS 3,5 33,5
DIR. DOUE LA FONTAINE St HILAIRE DU BOIS 2,5 36
CAR. TREMONT/LES CERQUEUX SOUS St PAUL DU BOIS 5,5 41,5
PASSAVANT A DROITE 6 42 LA PLAINE 8 49,5
LES CERQUEUX SOUS PASSAVANT 5 47 CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 5 54,5
St PAUL DU BOIS 7,5 54,5 TOUTLEMONDE 9 63,5
LA PLAINE 8 62,5 LE BOIS D'OUIN 4,5 68
CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 5 67,5 CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 71,5
TOUTLEMONDE 8,5 76
LE BOIS D'OUIN 5 81
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 84,5

C. V. S. 23 A IMPAIR

DEN. : 880 m              OPEN. : 18410318

C. V. S. 23 B IMPAIR C. V. S. 23 C IMPAIR

DEN. : 659 m            OPEN. : 16360250 DEN. : 563 m              OPEN. : 16360429

JEUDI 1er MAI 2025

RENDEZ-VOUS PLACE TRAVOT

8 H


